CAST STEEL PRESSURE SEAL VALVES
2
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Ordering Guide ............................................................................................................................... 3
Standard Features.......................................................................................................................... 4
Motor Operated and Bevel Gear Operated Valves ...................................................................... 6
Pressure Seal Gate Valves
Class 600, 900, 1500 and 2500 .................................................................................................. 7

BACK TO
TABLE OF CONTENTS
ORDERING GUIDE
 1. MODEL
7 - ASME/ANSI B16.34 Pressure Seal Bonnet
Gate Valve
8 - ASME/ANSI B16.34 Pressure Seal Bonnet
Globe Valve
9 - ASME/ANSI B16.34 Pressure Seal Bonnet
Swing Check Valve
12 - ASME/ANSI B16.34 Pressure Seal Bonnet
Tilting Disc Check Valve
14 - ASME/ANSI B16.34 Pressure Seal Bonnet
Piston Check Valve
16 - ASME/ANSI B16.34 Pressure Seal Bonnet
Stop Check Valve
 2. RATING
60 - ANSI Class 600
90 - ANSI Class 900
150 - ANSI Class 1500
250 - ANSI Class 2500
 3. END CONNECTION
0 - RF Flanged
7 - Buttweld
9 - Ring Joint
 4. MATERIAL (BODY AND BONNET)
A - WCB K - C5
B - WCC L - C12
C - LCC M - CF8
D - LCB N - CF8M
E - LC1 O - CF3
F - LC2 P - CF3M
G - LC3 Q - CF8C
H - WC1 R - CN7M
I - WC6 S - CG8M
J - WC9 T - C12A
X - Other
6” gate valve, PSB, ANSI Class 900, BW, WC6 body, 13CR full stellite trim, bevel gear operator
Example:  6˝ Figure #7907-I-5-GO
7  90  7  -  I  -  5  -  GO
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
 5. MATERIAL (TRIM)
1 - 13CR
2 - 304SS
2H - 304SS Full Stellite
2S - 304SS 1/2 Stellite
5 - 13CR Full Stellite
8 - 13CR 1/2 Stellite
9 - Monel
10 - 316SS
10H - 316SS Full Stellite
11 - Monel 1/2 Stellite
12 - 316SS 1/2 Stellite
13 - Alloy 20
14 - Alloy 20 1/2 Stellite
15 - 304LSS
15H - 304LSS Full Stellite
15S - 304LSS 1/2 Stellite
16 - 316LSS
16H - 316LSS Full Stellite
16S - 316LSS 1/2 Stellite
17 - 347SS
17H - 347SS Full Stellite
17S - 347SS 1/2 Stellite
19 - Hastelloy C
19H - Hastelloy C Full Stellite
19S - Hastelloy C 1/2 Stellite
20 - Inconel
20H - Inconel Full Stellite
20S - Inconel 1/2 Stellite
O - Other
 6. OPERATOR
- Handwheel Operator